
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 28/08/2022Brut Mixte

COUPE DE L'OCEAN - LES PINS
Classement Brut

dimanche 28 août 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 SILVA MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 3,4

MARTINOT Lise HARDELOT FRA 13,5 7 34
-

2 SPINETTI Joffrey CHARDONNAY FRA 11,7

MANCE Audrey CHARDONNAY FRA 12,2 12 34
-

3 VANDESTRICK Pierre-yves 4,6

VANDESTRICK Simon 31,5 16 33
-

4 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 7,2

BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 15,0 10 29
-

5 SPIERS Wilfrid HARDELOT FRA 9,2

BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 13,2 10 28
-

6 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,3

FOURCARD Karine BOIS DES RETZ FRA 20,0 13 28
-

7 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 6,8

FOURCARD François BOIS DES RETZ FRA 14,9 10 28
-

8 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,7

GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 17,5 15 28
-

9 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 12,2

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,2 14 26
-

10 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 13,5

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 22,0 18 24
-

11 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 12,0

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 22,1 17 24
-

12 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 16,2

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,4 19 23
-

13 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 16,5

DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,4 19 23
-

14 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 16,7

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,5 19 22
-

15 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,4

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 16,3 14 22
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,9

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,1 19 21
-

17 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 6,1

GOMMEAUX Etienne HARDELOT FRA 28,7 16 21
-

18 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,2

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 19,0 18 21
-

19 COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 14,0

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 19,4 16 21
-

20 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 6,2

VANDENBROUCKE Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 33,8 18 20
-

21 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,4

FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 18,1 15 20
-

22 DRANCOURT Laurent HARDELOT FRA 22,8

DRANCOURT Laurence HARDELOT FRA 25,0 25 19
-

23 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 21,9

GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,3 23 18
-

24 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,7

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 26,9 20 18
-

25 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 17,7

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,4 22 16
-

26 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 12,8

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 27,2 20 14
-

27 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 28,9

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 35,1 34 11
-

28 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 23,6

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 26,6 27 10
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 28/08/2022Net Mixte

COUPE DE L'OCEAN - LES PINS
Classement Net

dimanche 28 août 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 VANDESTRICK Pierre-yves 4,6

VANDESTRICK Simon 31,5 16 49
-

2 SPINETTI Joffrey CHARDONNAY FRA 11,7

MANCE Audrey CHARDONNAY FRA 12,2 12 46
-

3 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 28,9

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 35,1 34 44
-

4 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,7

GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 17,5 15 43
-

5 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 13,5

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 22,0 18 41
-

6 SILVA MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 3,4

MARTINOT Lise HARDELOT FRA 13,5 7 41
-

7 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,3

FOURCARD Karine BOIS DES RETZ FRA 20,0 13 41
-

8 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 12,0

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 22,1 17 41
-

9 DRANCOURT Laurent HARDELOT FRA 22,8

DRANCOURT Laurence HARDELOT FRA 25,0 25 40
-

10 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 16,2

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,4 19 40
-

11 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 16,7

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,5 19 40
-

12 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 12,2

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,2 14 40
-

13 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 16,5

DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,4 19 40
-

14 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 21,9

GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,3 23 39
-

15 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 7,2

BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 15,0 10 39
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,9

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,1 19 39
-

17 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,2

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 19,0 18 39
-

18 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,7

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 26,9 20 38
-

19 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 6,8

FOURCARD François BOIS DES RETZ FRA 14,9 10 38
-

20 SPIERS Wilfrid HARDELOT FRA 9,2

BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 13,2 10 37
-

21 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 17,7

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,4 22 36
-

22 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 6,1

GOMMEAUX Etienne HARDELOT FRA 28,7 16 36
-

23 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 6,2

VANDENBROUCKE Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 33,8 18 36
-

24 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,4

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 16,3 14 36
-

25 COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 14,0

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 19,4 16 36
-

26 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 23,6

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 26,6 27 35
-

27 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,4

FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 18,1 15 34
-

28 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 12,8

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 27,2 20 31
-


